
Surname Forename Home Mob E-mail

Adams John 087/4125410 johnnyadams@iol.ie

Ahluwalia Karan 087/3319439 karan.ahluwalia@hotmail.co.uk

Argyle, Malcolm 2986477 086/0269774 gm.argyle@gmail.com

Barrett, Danny 086/2641063 danny.barrett@bt.com

Barry, Michael 2828173 087/7567683 merandmikebarry@gmail.com

Barry, P.J. 086/3525012 barry.pj471@gmail.com

Bayle Jon 086/1737180 jonwbayle@gmail.com

Beare Denis 2889869 087/8140423 bearedenis@gmail.com

Beare Leo 087/6938510 leobeare@hotmail.com

Beirne Joe 2846407 087/4150917 beirnemaeve2@gmail.com

Berry, James 4945769 087/7785341 razzerberry48@gmail.com

Blake, Brendan 4941654 087/9296963 brendan.blake@ucd.ie

Blake, Freddie 4941542 087/2568994 freddie.blake@hotmail.com

Bloomer David 2805343 087/2575231 davidbloomer968@gmail.com

Bourdin Emmanuel 4518196 086/2326240 emmanuel_bourdin@yahoo.co.uk

Bourke, Tony 086/8686400 mrtonybourke@gmail.com

Bowles David 089/2364469 dgdbowles@gmail.com

Boyle Gerry 087/2435448 gboyle788@gmail.com

Brennan Michael 087/2568491 info@dublinplanthire.ie

Brooks, Geoffrey L. 2988925 087/2567019 geoff.brooks79@gmail.com

Browne Peter 2882226 087/2470277 peterfbrowne@gmail.com

Bruce Peter 087/4190190 peterbruce@microsoft.com

Burke, Kevin 4933662 087/2327826 kfburke53@gmail.com

Burke, Noel 087/2310130 nburke9@gmail.com

Burke, Shay 4942843 087/2521151 jamesburke262@gmail.com

Burns, Douglas 2981914 087/7758769 douglas_burns@hotmail.com

Butler Aidan 2832565 086/8036902 butleraid@gmail.com

Caffrey Joe 2884527 087/6468609 joecaffreya1@gmail.com

Campbell Gareth 086/24999358 gareth.a.campbell@pwc.com

Canning Liam 4930146 086/1568642 canningliam@gmail.com

Carroll Barre 087/6446011 barre.carroll@gmail.com

Clarke, Richard 4944686 086/8158867 richardclarke57@icloud.com

Clarkin Vincent 087/2327253 vincentclarkin@gmail.com

Coady Micahel 087 6122016 michaelcoady@hotmail.com

Coghlan, Brendan C 087/9806516 bcoghlan30@live.com

Coghlan, Donal 087/2861083 donalcoghlan@ymail.com

Conaty Tom 087/7574374 conaty.tom@gmail.com

Connolly Declan 0861068527 dc_connolly@hotmail.com

Corbett Paraic 2826507 087/4177381 paraic.corbett@gmail.com

Corcoran John 4935698 087/2368915 john@jpc.ie

Cosgrave, Patrick 4947336 085/1742709 paddycosgravelabour@gmail.com

Costello Darren 086/3148865 darren.costello@icloud.com

Coyne, Brendan 087/6949721 brencoyne2011@gmail.com

Crabbe John 4941432 086/0885275 johncrabbe1@gmail.com

Cramp, Bob 086/8246761 bob.cramp16@gmail.com

Creavin Tom 086/8195164 creavin64@gmail.com

Creighton Gerard 085/1332048 clay0963@gmail.com

Crombie Scott 087/6104370 scrombie@staff.stcolumbas.ie

Cron Paul 087/6112536 pcron@staff.stcolumbas.ie

Culligan Tom 086 8523529 tom.culligan@ucd.ie

Cummins Tomás 087/3107045 tomas.cummins@gmail.com

Curran Brian 086/6092366 bc7437@gmail.com

Darley Maurice 087/7728940 darleymaurice@hotmail.com

Davis Pat 2981233 086/8170517 patdvs168@gmail.com

Davy Paul 2988097 087/4213900 pauldavy34@yahoo.com

Delaney Anthony 087/2409992 diddley@hotmail.com

Delaney Conor 086/6013177 conor.delaney100@gmail.com

Dingle John 4934874 087/2606878 dingles@indigo.ie

Donnelly Barry 087/9927861 barryjdon@gmail.com

Duffy Sean 086/3149858 sduffy@staff.stcolumbas.ie

Dungan, Roger 2965282 087/6266262 dungan.roger@gmail.com

Dunne, John 4943287 086/8222931 jadunne45@yahoo.com

Durkan James 2762227 086/3873090 jimdurkan61@gmail.com

Durkin Charles 086/3703841 chadurks@hotmail.com

Ebbs John 087/7027416 ebby14@hotmail.com

Egan, Gerry 086 7246498 gercat9@gmail.com

Egan, Tony 4921120 086/0515767 tonyegan121@gmail.com

Ellis James 4934139 087/2846026 ellisjjp@gmail.com

Farrar Sammy 2855500 087/2511211 trespass.farrar0@gmail.com

Farrell, Howard 2951255 086/2616296 howardfarrell@gmail.com

Farrington Mark 087/7688635 markfarrington@live.ie

Figgis Ken 0831127127 kenfiggis4@gmail.com
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Fingleton Donal 0868159399 df@fingletonsolicitors.ie

Fitzgerald Christopher 2882725 087/2377220 cpfitzgerald@gmail.com

Fitzpatrick Niall 087/6629498 niallfitzguru@gmail.com

Fitzpatrick Peter 087/2424729 pgfitzpatrick19@gmail.com

Fitzsimons Hugh 2889229 086/2147393 hlpp@eircom.net

Flavin Jamie 083/8381765 jamie11081987@gmail.com

Foley, Colm 087/0918012 colmfoley75@gmail.com

Fortune Jimmy 2953056 086/8150389 jamesfortune3@gmail.com

Foxton Robert 2829214 086/2326508 bertfoxton@gmal.com

Gallagher Brian 2896105 087/6876613 bgally@yahoo.com

Gallagher Paddy 087/2988281 paddy.gallagher171@gmail.com

Gallagher Pat 2043530 086/2557953 patrick.gallagher.ire@hotmail.com

Gannon Matthew 4942327 085/1144404 matthewgannon51@gmail.com

Garry John 4907805 086/1676148 johntgarry@icloud.com

Gavin Eric 087/2535768 kippergavin@yahoo.co.uk

Geoghegan Eoin 2847704 086/8534197 eoingeoghegan35@gmail.com

George Eoin 086/8350897 eoingeorge@gmail.com

Gill Mark 5521208 087/9271230 mgill2708@hotmail.com

Gill Neil 086/1533762 ngill0254@gmail.com

Glynn Cathal 4831083 087/2282927 cathalglynn59@hotmail.com

Gough, Hugh 2896066 086/8035016 goughhugh@gmail.com

Graham Andrew 086/3384704 andrewgraham@hotmail.com

Grehan Andrew 2960086 087/6630160 andrewgrehan1@gmail.com

Grehan Gerry 4906853 086/2537785 theperformancecoach@gmail.com

Griffin Paul 6680782 084/6494492 paulvgriffin@gmail.com

Hagin-Meade Patrick 4941317 086/1536602 BorisJosh1@gmail.com

Halligan, Michael 4943063 087/0551314 michaelhalligan47@gmail.com

Halpin Larry 4905029 086/1591080 larryhalpin@hotmail.co.uk

Hanley Greg 4933537 086/0679952 gphanley168@gmail.com

Hanrahan Kieran 086 8067099 khandern@gmail.com

Harmey Matthew 087/8287382 matthew.harmey@ucd.ie

Hayes, Eamon 4943954 087/2593348 eamonhayes406@hotmail.com

Hayes, Kevin 087/2152074 khayes747@outlook.com

Hayes, Robert 2951620 086/6088498 hayzers@hotmail.com

Hederman Mark 087/2246094 markhederman1968@gmail.com

Hennessey, David 2953537 087/6897327 dave.hennessey47@gmail.com

Hennessy John 086/2156434 johnhennessy@dublin.com

Hennessy Michael 086/2481375 carmelhenno@gmail.com

Henshaw Alan 087/6568039 alhenshaw85@gmail.com
Heritage Liam 2952640 086/8175849 liamjheritage@gmail.com

Hill Nigel 2805847 086/2455319 nhill@indigo.ie

Holland, Terry 5514441 086/8120932 terry.holland9@gmail.com

Howlett Richard 087/1320668 richard@concept2print.ie

Hughes Aiden 4937360 087/2596595 aiden.hughes@ie.dsv.com

Hughes Gabriel 2988707 087/2549289 gabrielhughes36@yahoo.co.uk

Hughes James 2961571 086/8194666 jameshughes30@hotmail.com

Humphyreys Jim 4934568 086/3924407 jhumphreys52@hotmail.com

Hunt, David 4944744 087/2403377 dchunt40@hotmail.com

Jackson, Barry 4933673 087/9480550 barryjackson123@gmail.com

Jackson, Hal 2881078 087/2540972 haljackson@esatclear.ie

Jackson, Peter 087/6294127 pjjsci@gmail.com

Jamieson David 4952086 086/8935222 davidjamieson1950@gmail.com

Jones Humphrey 4939454 087/6814255 humphrey.jones@gmail.com

Jones Liam 087/4176872 Liam.jones2@gmail.com

Jones Martin 4941235 087/7741184 mandpjones@gmail.com

Kavanagh Daniel 083/8001644 danieljackkav@gmail.com

Kearney, Jack 2984703 087/2303178 jackbkearney@gmail.com

Keenan Carl 086/2311066 carl@irishcreams.ie

Kelly Daniel 2983713 087/9796810 danielkelly@topmail.ie

Kelly Pat 087/2577363 kelly.patc@gmail.com

Kenealy Neil 4969025 0872364502 neilkenealy@gmail.com

Kenna Barry 087/4196789 barrykenna2001@yahoo.ie

Kenny Frank 2956190 087/2426668 frankmkenny5@gmail.com

Kenny Roger 5648462 087/9755993 roger.n.kenny@gmail.com

Keogh Frank 2895572 087/2973289 frankpkeogh@gmail.com

Kerney Niall 087/4182861 npkerney@outlook.com

Kileen Jerry 4941465 087/6310898 jerrykilleen@yahoo.ie

Kilkenny Ronald 087/9917631 rjkilkenny@yahoo.co.uk

King Dermot 2984818 086/8310223 dermotfking@outlook.com

Kinsella John 086/2589556 jdk.golf@gmail.com

Lambert, Robert 087/0563750 robert.lambert2244@gmail.com

Leahy Martin 4930116 086/8102810 martinleahy28@gmail.com

Lester John 2691307 086/7376034 johhnlester@yahoo.co.uk
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Lewis Donal 4939097 087/7518270 donjlewis54@gmail.com

Loughran Joseph 087/2241020 jaloughr@yahoo.com

Lumsden Tony 2950348 086/1931410 tlumsdena@yahoo.com.au

Lynch Carl 2962275 086/2017993 carylynch2@gmail.com

MacCarthy Paul 4942504 087/2404517 maccarthyfinancial@gmail.com

Maguire Jonathan 087/0689187 jonno_maguire10@hotmail.com

Mahony, John 2761612 086/2447344 johnbraypre@eircom.net

Mahony, Liam 086/4049972 liammahony1@gmail.com

May Robert 5981616 087/2570281 robert.may32@gmail.com

MacCarthy, Patrick 087/2501902 patmaccarthy@gmail.com

McCarthy Pearse 4942622 083/8820677 pearse1104@gmail.com

McCaughey Paudy 2988529 086/2771413 paudymc@gmail.com

McConkey Louis 087/2552547 louis@mcconkey.org

McCormack Tom 2833004 086/2454215 tmmccrmck@gmail.com

McCoy, Gordon 2955397 086/2582169 Gordonmccoy387@gmail.com

McCrea Lorcan 086/8228131 lorcan@diacom.ie

McDonnell Gareth 086/2535261 gmac2131@gmail.com

McDonnell Peter 087/0929739 petermcdonnell321@gmail.com

McDonnell James 4941332 086/2181309 jamesmcd101@gmail.com

McDonnell Jimmy 086/3454755 jimmymcdonnell01@gmail.com

McEntee Shane 086/2795108 shanemcentee@rocketmail.com

McGlade Sean 4931348 087/6971634 seanmcglade11@gmail.com

McGovern Brendan 2856633 086/2734200 brendanplumber@gmail.com

McGowan, Neil 4991875 086/3884161 nmcgowan7@yahoo.com

McGowan, Paul 2884055 086/8504344 paulcjmcgowan@gmail.com

McGrath, John 2957727 087/2390347 john.mcgrath1@hotmail.com

McGrath, Roger 087/9398087 roger.t.mcgrath@gmail.com

McGroarty, Fergal 4923379 086/1974966 fmcgroarty@gmail.com

McGuinness Barry none

McKeon David 4946993 087/6776316 davemckn@yahoo.co.uk

McLaren, Alex 4944582 086/1602156 alexpmclaren@gmail.com.

McMullen Richard 2803538 086/8792732 rmmcm24@hotmail.com

McWilliam Peter 4943696 087/9480759 mcwilliam_peter@hotmail.com

Meaney Daniel 4944890 087/9150148 dan.meaney@hotmail.com

Molloy Brian 087/9819967 brianmolloy20@gmail.com

Moore David 2983430 087/7646628 mooredave372@gmail.com

Moore Eoin 083/0994029 eoin.c.moore@gmail.com

Moran Desmond 2988782 089/6063668 dsmnd.mrn@gmail.com

Morrison Tommy 8328168 085/1452383 tom.morrison1961@gmail.com

Mullins Fergal 085/8886878 mullinsf@tcd.ie

Mulvaney Larry 4941992 087/2109890 larmulvaney@gmail.com

Mulvey Rory 087/2223889 rmulvey16@gmail.com

Mulvihill Eric 087/2367416 ericmulvihill372@yahoo.ie

Murphy Roger 086/3715875 roger.murphy@alliedconsulteng.com

Murphy, Brian 4952374 087/6815305 BMur1234@gmail.com

Murphy, Eoin 083/0158922 eoinmurphy123@hotmail.com

Murphy, Ger 4930259 086/8474938 germurphy33@gmail.com

Murphy, John 4945430 863740011 seanomurchu65@gmail.com

Murphy, Thomas  2863624 087/9655288 tommymurphybray@gmail.com

Nix James 2882124 086/2301589 jamesgnix@gmail.com

Nugent James 4937334 086/1744915 jamesrnugent@gmail.com

O'Brien John 4946510 087/6868277 fergus.obrien1@gmail.com

O'Brien Peter 2956979 087/7997414 peter46.obrien@gmail.com

O'Byrne John 2986115 087/2556561 obyjohn@gmail.com

O'Connell Charlie 4938510 086/3028135 cathaloconnell@hotmail.com

O'Connor Anthony 085/8798996 anthony.oconnor@tuh.ie

O'Connor Daniel 2986093 086/8497840 danieloconnor7@gmail.com

O'Connor Joe 087/3886416 oconnorjoead@gmail.com

O'Dea Jim 4944041 087/7677722 jimodea51@gmail.com

O'Donnell James 087/6039534 jamesodonnell10@hotmail.com

O'Donovan Fergus 2880116 087/9768940 ferg47@outlook.ie

O'Herlihy Ian 085/7483748 oherlihyian@gmail.com

O'Kelly, Vincent 2980399 086/2506541 vincentm.okelly@gmail.com

O'Loughlin Shane 086/6615149 theshanepauloloughlin@gmail.com

O'Malley Michael 086/3998970 michaelomalley94@gmail.com

O'Morain, Colm 4971710 087/2581282 colmomorain@gmail.com

O'Morain, Neil 086/1048627 neilmoran@gmail.com

O'Morain, Seamus 2859063 086/0793065 seamusomorain@hotmail.com

O'Neill Mark 089/2762691 markonae@icloud.com

O'Reilly Paul 2882385 086/3678575 paul.g.oreilly@ucd.ie

O'Riordan Jerry 4944545 087/8152814 jerryoriordanirl@gmail.com

O'Shea, John D 2882780 087/4107940 rosemaryliddy1@gmail.com

O'Toole, Aidan 4941595 086/8179359 aidanotoole49@gmail.com
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O'Toole, Daniel 4947102 087/6307973 danotoole9@eircom.net

Patterson Donal 087/6900646 patterson.donal@gmail.com

Pollard Shane 087/2171054 shanepollard1@outlook.com

Power Eoin 086/4669169 eoinpower@hotmail.com

Quinn Paul 2109503 086/8556093 kc2006football@hotmail.com

Regan John 4930515 087/2352539 jpregan3@gmail.com

Reinhardt Joe 2960078 0876341175 reinhardtj@gmail.com

Robinson, Clark 2886520 087/6683700 robinsonclark@hotmail.com

Robinson, David 2953497 087/2558254 robinsonwesl@gmail.com

Rock Kieron 087/2901152 krock.uke@gmail.com

Rogers David 2840344 087/2565298 davidfrogers@gmail.com

Rogers Raymond 2982539 087/2523035 ray863@icloud.com

Ryan David 4947415 086/8186647 ryanpembroke@gmail.com

Ryan David P 2784924 087/2381554 davidpd.ryan@gmail.com

Ryan Patrick John 2985238 086/2320734 ronnie.anne@gmail.com

Ryan Philip 087/2942008 philipmartinryan@gmail.com

Sheedy Leo 2963865 087/9545785 leosheedy49@gmail.com

Sheehan Brendan 2884335 087/2834882 mbsheehan53@gmail.com

Sheppard Billy 2968911 086/7833626 bsplastertingservices@hotmail.com

Short Kevin 0044 712163758 kevin.short64@btinternet.com

Singleton David 086/8100255 davidsingleton094@gmail.com

Slattery Tim 2957026 086/3539645 tjmslattery@yahoo.ie

Smith David 2819225 086/2423093 dtbs1966@gmail.com

Sterne Phil 085/8593765 psterne@hotmail.com

Stevenson Peter 087/7513319 pstevenson@staff.stcolumbas.ie

Stimpson Martin 4971247 087/2223705 mstimpson@eircom.net

Stoddart Norman 085/1511103 normstod@hotmail.com

Strong Sam 4933380 087/2471021 bstrong10@hotmail.com

Sturdy Mark 2981992 087/6183019 mark@golfglider.com

Sweeney Tony 4958274 087/6493769 tonysweeney0@gmail.com

Swift Ronan 087/7599367 rswift@staff.stcolumbas.ie

Thornton, Marc 086/2555702 marcthornton27@gmail.com

Tighe Christopher 085/2569177 tighechris60@gmail.com

Tuite Ciaran 4965888 087/2427512 ciaranjohntuite@gmail.com

Walker, Raymond 087/8230795 rwalker@iolfree.ie

Walsh Stephen 2887641 086/2325916 stephenjohnwalsh2020@gmail.com

Walshe Cormac 087/2671123 cormacwalshe8@gmail.com

Webb, E. F. 2603424 086/8287255 ernestwebb07@gmail.com

Westman, John 087/2576613 johnjwest214@gmail.com

Whelan John 4946685 087/7750619 johnemwx@yahoo.co.uk

White John 2884959 085/7254425 94jpwhite@gmail.com

Williams, Paraic 083/4401216 paraic.williams@hotmail.co.uk

Williams, Paul 2988358 086/2575647 paulandmoya@gmail.com

Wilshere Patrick 087/6953537 egli4patrick@gmail.com

Wilson-Moore Simon 2864864 087/9156259 simonwilsonmoore@gmail.com

Young Brendan 2839069 086/8935803 youngbrendan113@gmail.com

Young Terry 4946072 086/3827047 traolachy@hotmail.com
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